136580

315—2400L

218 — 20W-50 DIL

e HedrorGeer
PAaf 2 T0475—P2
M @ PART § ar DERCRIFTION
= g T ¢ A 4 [ 50016 3 | SOREW, 3/6-24 K 2.5
T | 70329 T | UPPER HOUSING ASSEMBLY 46 | 50090 i | ALTER
1 UPPER HOUSING 50 | o752 18 | SCREW, 1/4»—20 X .75 LONG
1 | ADHESIVE BAR CODE LAREL 51 | 50744 1 | 14T BEVEL GEAR
1| TRUNNION BUSHING 52 | 50745 1 | 19T BEVEL GEAR
2 | s0890RM 1 | LOWER HOUSING 53 | 50746 1 | 53T SPUR GEAR
3 | 70678 1 KIT, CENTER SECTION 54 | EO757 1 MOTOR SHAFT
1 | CENTER SECTION 55 | 70393 1 | BRAKE SHAFT KIT
} EUMS_FIE% gﬁé 1.03 X .75 1 | RETAINING RING 0.440 EXTERNAL
56 | 50748 1 | AMLE SHAFT
3 | SCREW, 3/8-24 X 2.5 58 | 50735 2 | BRAKE SHAFT SEAL
1 CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, .027 60 g bl SEAL PLUG — SIDE
1 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, .D44 82 | 50788 1 | RETANING'RNG - AXLE
4 | s008000-0128| 1 | UP SEAL & |z0328 ] | BETAMNING RING K
5 | 2003018 1 | SPACER
6 | 2003018 1 | WIRE RETAINING RING gg Soren L BE*R'NG-BA'-L 25"47"1§5°°53
& | 3eeaee 1| RETANNG me &7 | 50329 1 RETAINING RING
50760 2 RETAINING RING—AXLE
10 | 2003087 1 | VARIABLE SWASHPLATE L
11 | 50551 1 | THRUST BEARING 30 X 52 X 13 70| 7238 T (L. HRAKE ARM: SERVICE: ASSEVELY
1 | BRAKE ARM
12| 20008 ] [N SAET 1 | CLEVIS PIN
SOETRM 1 |
= R § | i aasmnambnsn
15 | 70331 1 | 10co CYLNDER BLOCK ASSY 73 | 50754 1 | BRAKE Disc 3
15 }&E géﬁgﬁEngnﬁg" 81 | 50842-2 1 | AXLE BUSHING
c 509421 AXLE BUSHING
5 | PISTON SEAT WASHER il B ! |Gie v e
19 | 4s130 § s TN 1| PLASTIC VENT
21 | 70082 1 | 21cn CYLNDER BLOCK ASSY — 1 |CNCEOERET WAIE
1 | 21cc CYLINDER BLOCK 84 } OURING
7 | 21cc PISTON SPRING
7 | PISTON SEAT WASHER 1 |ELASTR HOSE FITTING
7 | 1oee PisTON 106 | 70314 1 |Hue AsseeLy
24 | 2003017 1 | WASHER, BLOCK THRUST bl
25 | 50552 1 THRUST HEARING 42 X B8 X 1B 108 | 50863 1 NUT, HEX 3’(4,_15
26 | 50315 2 | BALL BEARING 123 | 51076 1 | HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8
27 | 2000022 1| WIRE RETAINING RING 134 | 70553 1|k, SEAL
30 | 2000015 1 | SLOT GUIDE 1 [SEAL, LP 15X38X7 PTC
31 | 50807 1 | TRUNNION ARM } RING, T_Erﬁ];;cuz% 2
33 | oooBOO0-0128) 1 | LP SEAL SEAL, X
34| 50749 1 CONTROL ARM 1 SEAL, LIP 10X25%7
35 | sos17 2 | NoT 1 |RING, RETAINING
36 | 50428 1 | STUD — SHORT 5/16—24 2 | SEAL, LIP 17X40%7
37 | 50281 1 | FRICTION PUCK 1 [SEAL, LIP 1.85X.32
38 | 70880 1 | KIT. BYPASS PLATE 11 | RING; ‘RETAINING
55| [Sinanss P B R 1| RING, RETAINING .440 EXTERNAL
1 |SEAL, LIP .9BX1.85X.276
10| gecze 1| SEA 1 | RING, RETAINING
2 |RING, RETAINING
42 | #4870 1 | RETANING RING 3 |SEAL TP 17Xa0X5
43| 50002 2 | PN 217 | 50828 1| SEALANT
218 77 oz | 20W-50 OL
==I HydrorSeer

P2af 2 T478-P2



